
JAMAICANFOOD

caribbeanparadise22@gmail.com
caribbeanparadise.biz

Monday- Subject to change
Tuesday-Thursday : 10:00am - 8:00 pm
Friday- Saturday : 10:00am -9:00pm

Sunday : 10:00 - 6:00 PM
We deliver through Door Dash, Ez Cater

Follow us on

Caribbean Paradise Express
Vegetable Patty ................................................. $4
Vegetarian Platter (Rice & Beans or White Rice,
Cabbage & Sweet Platains) ................................. $10 Philadelphia Mills, 1455 Franklin Mills Cir,

Philadelphia PA 19154 Tel: (215) 613-8019

Other Locations

Philadelphia Premium Outlet, PA
King of Prussia Malls, PA
Bunker Hill Plaza, PA

Please Call 609-519-8022

Oxtails
Curried Goat
Jerk Wings Jumbo
Jerk Shrimp

Jerk Pork
Jerk Ribs
Curry Chicken
Whiting Fish
Jerk Chicken
Sweet Plantains
Cabbage
Curry Shrimp
Curry Chicken Roti
Curry Goat Roti
Jamaican Patties (Beef, Chicken & Vegge)
Mac & Cheese

Small Medium Large

$120
$110
$65
$60

$75
$90
$60
$60
$60
$45
$45
$60

$60

$190
$160
$85
$85

$95
$115
$80
$85
$80
$65
$65
$85

$85

$250
$195
$120
$120

Jerk Salmon $70 $95 $140
$120
$159
$100
$110
$110
$85
$85

$120
$14/Roti
$20/Roti
$4/each

$110

CATERING SERVICE 
& FOOD TRUCK

EVENTS

For Catering Please Call 609-519-8022



Shrimp

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Prices Subjected to Change by Management.

We deliver through Door Dash, EzCater and UberEats

$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$16.00
$20.00
$12.00
$15.00Whiting Fish Platter ............................................................................

$5.00

$5.00
$4.00

Oxtail & Butter Beans
Curry Goat
Jerk Wings Platter
Island Stir Fry
Whiting Fish
Ackee & Salt Fish (Only Available Sat & Sun)
Callaloo & Salt Fish (Only Available Sat & Sun)

................................................ $25/platter
................................................................. $20/platter

............................................................ $15.00
................................................................... $15.00

..................................................................... $16.00
.............. $14.95
........... $14.95

Jerk Chicken
Curry Chicken
Brown Stewed Chicken
Fried Chicken

$15
$14
$15

.......................................................................... $16

................................................................... $10
................................................................ $10

.................................................. $12

Chocolate Cake
Creme Brullee'
Red Velvet
Chocolate Fudge
Carrot Cake
Coconut mango Cheese Cake
Sweet Potato Cheese Cake
Strawberry Cheesecake

.................................................................... $5.00
...................................................................... $5.00

............................................................................ $5.00
.................................................................. $5.00

........................................................................... $5.00
.............................................. $6.00

.................................................. $6.00
........................................................ $6.00

Desserts

Jamaican Sodas
Peanut Punch
Magnum
Carrot
Beet
Sorrel Ginger
Irish Moss

.................................................................... $5.00
........................................................................ $8.00

............................................................................... $8.00
.................................................................................... $8.00

....................................................................................... $8.00
........................................................................ $8.00

............................................................................. $8.00

Specialty Drinks

Available by Appointments / Contracts
for Special Occasions

*Ask us about our special discounts

(festival, weddings, parties, business meetings, etc)

$12/SMALL platter - $25/LARGE platter


